Rev. Jan. 14
Website:  www.aemchina.com  & www.aemcomponents.com
250V UMF for AC Applications: MF2410
42
Features:
Extremely small  size with 250 VAC rating
Surface mount fuses in AC applications
Excellent inrush current withstanding capability

PSE PSE12020434
VDE 40034853
Ordering Information:
Part Number  Current Rating
(A)
Marking
( Black )
Voltage Rating
(VAC)
Nominal DCR
(
Nominal I2t
(A2s)
Voltage Drop
Max. (mV)
MF2410F0.500TM  0.50 C 250 0.206 0.11 166
MF2410F0.630TM 0.63 S 250 0.148 0.20 144
MF2410F0.800TM 0.80 H 250 0.109 0.35 139
MF2410F1.000TM 1.00 E 250 0.084 0.62 129
MF2410F1.250TM 1.25 F 250 0.065 1.00 128
MF2410F1.600TM 1.60 T 250 0.049 1.80 127
MF2410F2.000TM 2.00 I 250 0.038 3.00 123
Notes:
- Resistance is measured at  10% of rated current and 25 ambient.
- Voltage drop is measured at 100% of rated current.
- Melting l2t is calculated at  0.001 second  pre-arcing time.